Noel Performance Horses, LLLC

FEE SCHEDULE
Boarding $550.00 per
Grain 2x per day, Hay throughout, Stalls cleaned 1x per day, Daily month

turnout, Application of fly mask and fly spray
Supplements/Medication at feeding (to be provided by Owner)

Training

Starting under saddle (minimum 90 days) $1,200.00

Tune up/ Show prep/ Ground Training $1,200.00
Lessons

Private Haul-In Coaching Lesson (1 hour) $75.00 per lesson

Showing Expenses:

Showing of horses by Noel Performance Horses includes care and prepping of horse for show.

All show fees to be paid by Owner in advance of show.

 Open Local show for a day $100.00
* “A” Rated shows (up to three days) $500.00
» Regional Level Shows/East Coast Championships $700.00
* National Level Shows — Cost depended on # of horses attending TBD
Coaching at shows (prepping, training, or care of horse at the show $50.00 per day
not included).
Tack stalls and reserved seating will be prorated. All show expenses TBD

such as class fees, stall, bedding, etc., are to be paid by owner at the
time of show entry submission.

Miscellaneous Fees

Body Clip $100.00

Braiding $50.00

Dispense Medication $5.00 per day

Photo shoot handling and prep $60.00

Horse sales commission made by Noel Performance Horses 15% of selling
price

Trailering minimum fee subject to change due to fuel costs $ TBD

Trailer Storage $25.00 per month

Late fee to be assessed for payments not made within 10 days of due $25.00 +$5.00/
date day after 10" day

ALL RETURNED CHECKS ARE SUBJECT TO A $50 RETURNED CHECK FEE.
Owner acknowledgement of Fee schedule:
Printed Name:

Signature:
Date:




